
Group 
1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

Roll No. Students name 
32007 
32019 

32022 
32025 
32026 
32039 
32016 
32066 

320$5 

32057 

32059 

32060 

32076 

32009 

32054 JAGTAP SHRADDHA ADHIKRAO 

32014 

32017 

32031 

32032 

32040 

32020 

32021 

32024 

32029 

32034 

32002 

32015 

32033 

32063 

32064 

32072 
32003 

32004 

32005 

32010 

32037 

32023 
32027 

Miniproject 2024-25 (E&TC) 

32030 

GAIKWAD PAVAN SUSHANT 
KATE VIVEK DADASAHEB 

KUMBHAR PRANIT TANAJI 

KUMBHAR VIVEK SUKHADEV 

LOKHANDE RUSHIKESH SHARAD 

10 32036 

SHAIKH TOHSIF YAKUB 
KADAM TEJAS SURESH 

Jangam Onkar Suryakant 

KACCHI MISBA IRFAN 

MULANI MUSKAN SALIM 

PATIL SAKSHI SAMBHAJI 

SAGARE GAYATRI VIJAY 

Tate Nikita Rajesh 
GHADAGE ADITI ANIL 

JAMALE KIRAN GORAKH 
KAFARE AKASH SHIVAJI 

MORE VISHAKHA SATISH 

MULIK VEDIKA ADHIKARAO 

SHINDE ADITI SUNIL 
KEVALE PALLAVI BANDU 
KHUTALE PRANALI DATTATRAY 

KUMBHAR VAISHNAVI PRAMOD 

MANE SHWETA SHANKAR 

PATIL ARPITA SURESH 

BHOSALE SWAPNIL SHAHAJI 

JANGID NISHANT MADANLAL 
PALANGE SHAINESH KAILAS 
PANASKAR AADHIRAJ SUNIL 

VAGARE SANIKA APPASO 

Pathan SajidahmadZakirhusen 
BUKKAM SANIKA GAURIHAR 

|CHAVAN VAISHNAVI RAMCHANDRA 
DESHMUKH SIDDHI VIRSINH 
GHOLAP ANJALI RAMESH 
PAWAR MAITHILI DATTATRAY 
KUMBHAR ROHAN BABAN 

MANE ADESH PRASAD 
MORE AADESH MANIK 

32038 SABALE GANESH MOHAN 
32056 KARANDE VIKRAM DEVDAS 
32070 Mulla Maaz Nasarali 

32075 |Suryawanshi Sanket Sandip 
PATIL VAISHNAVI SANDIP 



11 

12 

32043 SHINDE SHRADDHA PRAKASH 
32062 PATIL PRITI ANIL 

14 

32006 DUBAL ANJALI JAYWANT 
32044 |TADAKHE PRACHI BALASAHEB 
32052 |JADHAV ASHWINI ANIL 

32053 

32058 
32008 

32035 

32045 

BADEKAR SHRADDHA RAJARAM 

32041 |SHINDE TEJASHRI NIVAS 
32046 THORAT SAKSHI ANANDA 
32047 |THORAT SANIKA PRAKASH 

32073 Salunkhe Kartik Jotiram 
13 32042 

PATIL POOJA ASHOK 

32001 

GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI DIPAK 
|PATIL SANIKA SANJAY 

SURVE RUSHIKESH SAMBHAJI 
TAVATE INDRAJIT BALASAHEB 

32049 VEER HARSH VIRENDRA 

32067 Kale Aniket Sanjay 
32068 Karande Sankalp Sanjay 
32071 Navadkar Omkar Mohan 

BHOSALE SHUBHAM DILIP 

32048 TOPALE AMIT LAXMAN 

32050 WAGH PRATIK DHANAJI 

32065 Gursale Shravan Vinayak 
32074 Sawant Aditya Siddhnath 
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